PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT
CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
AMENDMENT NO. 5

Project Name: Harold Washington College Renovation Date:  April 11,2006 (Board Approval)
Project Location: 30 E. Lake Street, Chicago Project Number: C1308
Owner Agency:  City Colleges of Chicago Agreement PS Number:  PS545

{slgnature not required — only required for user-directed changes)
Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date '
Project Services: Owner’s Representative ) Commission Contact: Vanessa Hightower

This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBCC, constitutes
Amendment No. 5 to the Agreement referenced above. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

i/ /e

Consultant Name: R.M. Chin & Associates, Inc.

Phone Number: (312) 595-2 ’
OFFICIAL SERIon

Contact Name: Michael J. Witte tant Ygnature, Title & Date
NOREEN M CRAIG
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINOIS '
County of . MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 060608 ubgcribed and sworn ip before me
State of (Seal of Notary) this / f day of M , 2006

Notary Public“ZlMM) /H . &ﬁ'a’% My commission expires ﬂ 0 é// J é//d 7

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE:

- The Owner's Representative will provide additional/continuing services beyond the contract completion date of November
30, 2005. The Completion Date of Services is revised to May 31, 2006.

COMPENSATION

- The Owners Representative’s fee is increased by $34,736.00 on the basis of time-card hilling.

Budget Code:

TOTAL: $34,736.00

1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or
2. The change is germane to the original Agreement as signed, or
3. The change is in the best interest of the PBCC and authorized by laws.

X

=

opfstruction




